
Dansk Downhill Cup 2021
#2 - Rude

Resultlist (By Class)

# Bib Name Nation Team Sex Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

     Open

1 105  Sebastian Vemmelund M 25.70 26.98 52.68

2 124  Hans Landbo DMK ENDURO ELITE M 26.05 26.98 53.03 +0.35

3 39  Magnus Grau M 26.93 26.69 53.62 +0.94

4 36  Mikkel Aagaard Schmidt M 27.20 26.70 53.90 +1.22

5 115  Morten Stampe Sygklister M 29.13 28.26 57.39 +4.71

6 22  Jesper storgaard Team-AirTech M 29.62 28.18 57.80 +5.12

7 52  Bjarke Pedersen f..king freeride M 29.01 28.89 57.90 +5.22

8 8  Kristian Clausen M 29.35 29.56 58.91 +6.23

9 12  Niklas Wilhelmsen Team-AirTech M 29.75 29.24 58.99 +6.31

10 113  Andrew Teit Rude Bike Park Klub M 30.39 29.72 1:00.11 +7.43

11 14  Matthias Kim Findal Team-AirTech M 31.30 29.13 1:00.43 +7.75

12 26  Anders Mørk M 30.64 30.37 1:01.01 +8.33

13 40  Jannich Vesterlind Broni Husballe M 31.65 29.40 1:01.05 +8.37

14 13  Jeppe Christian Andersen Drugs, hoes, booze & freeride (DHBF) M 30.97 30.67 1:01.64 +8.96

15 121  Patrick Dahlerup daller M 31.40 31.02 1:02.42 +9.74

16 29  Kalle Stengade M 31.71 30.90 1:02.61 +9.93

17 37  Jacob overgaard M 31.45 33.06 1:04.51 +11.83

18 44  Søren Küsch Larsen DHBF/ Århus dual slalomteam M 34.44 31.96 1:06.40 +13.72

19 31  Daniel Spanggaard Kristensen Sporguide Race Team M 32.28 34.85 1:07.13 +14.45

20 24  Morten Böttger CykleBørsen M 28.45 39.14 1:07.59 +14.91

21 50  Mikkel Hollensen Team-AirTech M 35.08 34.80 1:09.88 +17.20

7  Kasper Ettrup Jensen M 28.38 DSQ 28.38

110  Micky Mundt Banevejens Cykler & Sport M 31.51 DNS 31.51

     U18

1 34  Sixten Lind Team Mtb-Tours M 26.32 28.50 54.82

2 38  Marinus Overgaard M 28.00 26.83 54.83 +0.01

3 21  Philip Linnet M 27.82 27.85 55.67 +0.85

4 9  Jakob kold Rasmussen Sporguide Race Team M 27.67 28.02 55.69 +0.87

5 10  Viktor Grefstad Sporguide Race Team M 28.20 28.86 57.06 +2.24

6 123  Tobias Grau M 28.58 29.06 57.64 +2.82

7 51  Jonas Stendys Sporguide Race Team M 29.08 29.54 58.62 +3.80

8 101  Balder Asbjørn Aagaard Roerslev Team Mtb-Tours M 29.27 29.39 58.66 +3.84

9 112  Oscar Bausager DMK Trail Elite M 30.03 28.83 58.86 +4.04

10 106  Christoffer Vemmelund Vemmelund M 29.89 29.69 59.58 +4.76

11 122  Gustav grefstad M 30.10 29.49 59.59 +4.77

12 5  Asbjørn Damgaard M 29.98 30.04 1:00.02 +5.20

13 41  Frederik Juncher Jørgensen M 29.84 30.20 1:00.04 +5.22

14 3  Mads Hultmann M 29.30 31.04 1:00.34 +5.52

15 57  Hjalte Holdgaard #Freerideneverdies M 30.04 30.55 1:00.59 +5.77

16 54  Valdemar Dirksen Randers MTB M 30.83 30.08 1:00.91 +6.09

17 42  Frej Gustavsson M 30.03 31.23 1:01.26 +6.44

18 20  Tor Bach Mejlby M 32.88 29.91 1:02.79 +7.97

19 109  Emil Olsen M 30.50 32.63 1:03.13 +8.31

20 55  Rasmus Olsen M 32.68 30.67 1:03.35 +8.53

21 114  Linus Wichmann M 31.56 33.14 1:04.70 +9.88

22 33  Noah Walther Hunæus Team Mtb-Tours M 40.26 28.20 1:08.46 +13.64

23 118  Elias Jørgensen M 31.14 38.29 1:09.43 +14.61

24 25  Jonas Jeppesen M 35.40 34.18 1:09.58 +14.76

25 103  Ole Andersen DMK M 35.89 35.26 1:11.15 +16.33
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Dansk Downhill Cup 2021 - #2 - Rude
Resultlist (By Class)

# Bib Name Nation Team Sex Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

26 107  Theodor Haugaard Friis-Madsen Mountainbikekidz M 41.95 40.76 1:22.71 +27.89

27 102  Morris Black-Petersen Dansk Mountain Bike Klub M 36.02 56.65 1:32.67 +37.85

28 116  William Kølster Mountainbikekidz M 54.61 47.96 1:42.57 +47.75

29 117  Anton Chidekel Mountainbikekidz M 48.62 54.11 1:42.73 +47.91

     H40

1 111  Bjørn Adsersen M 29.70 29.12 58.82

2 46  Martin Persson M 31.82 30.33 1:02.15 +3.33

3 104  Ricco F Madsen Team Spaz_freeride M 32.46 31.76 1:04.22 +5.40

4 56  Rasmus karberg M 32.54 33.74 1:06.28 +7.46

5 43  Søren Vinther M 36.07 32.87 1:08.94 +10.12

6 58  Krestian Muhlig Skanderborg Downhill M 37.38 34.47 1:11.85 +13.03

     Women

1 47  Lone Øhlenschlæger W 32.51 33.82 1:06.33

2 11  Thilde Bødtker W 34.34 32.69 1:07.03 +0.70

3 108  Ditte Clausen W 34.15 35.46 1:09.61 +3.28

4 49  Diana “Trail Love” C.C.C Crazy Copenhagen Chicks W 33.43 36.55 1:09.98 +3.65
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Dansk Downhill Cup 2021
#2 - Rude

Resultlist (All)

# Bib Name Nation Team Sex Class Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

1 105  Sebastian Vemmelund M Open 25.70 26.98 52.68

2 124  Hans Landbo DMK ENDURO ELITE M Open 26.05 26.98 53.03 +0.35

3 39  Magnus Grau M Open 26.93 26.69 53.62 +0.94

4 36  Mikkel Aagaard Schmidt M Open 27.20 26.70 53.90 +1.22

5 34  Sixten Lind Team Mtb-Tours M U18 26.32 28.50 54.82 +2.14

6 38  Marinus Overgaard M U18 28.00 26.83 54.83 +2.15

7 21  Philip Linnet M U18 27.82 27.85 55.67 +2.99

8 9  Jakob kold Rasmussen Sporguide Race Team M U18 27.67 28.02 55.69 +3.01

9 10  Viktor Grefstad Sporguide Race Team M U18 28.20 28.86 57.06 +4.38

10 115  Morten Stampe Sygklister M Open 29.13 28.26 57.39 +4.71

11 123  Tobias Grau M U18 28.58 29.06 57.64 +4.96

12 22  Jesper storgaard Team-AirTech M Open 29.62 28.18 57.80 +5.12

13 52  Bjarke Pedersen f..king freeride M Open 29.01 28.89 57.90 +5.22

14 51  Jonas Stendys Sporguide Race Team M U18 29.08 29.54 58.62 +5.94

15 101  Balder Asbjørn Aagaard R Team Mtb-Tours M U18 29.27 29.39 58.66 +5.98

16 111  Bjørn Adsersen M H40 29.70 29.12 58.82 +6.14

17 112  Oscar Bausager DMK Trail Elite M U18 30.03 28.83 58.86 +6.18

18 8  Kristian Clausen M Open 29.35 29.56 58.91 +6.23

19 12  Niklas Wilhelmsen Team-AirTech M Open 29.75 29.24 58.99 +6.31

20 106  Christoffer Vemmelund Vemmelund M U18 29.89 29.69 59.58 +6.90

21 122  Gustav grefstad M U18 30.10 29.49 59.59 +6.91

22 5  Asbjørn Damgaard M U18 29.98 30.04 1:00.02 +7.34

23 41  Frederik Juncher Jørgense M U18 29.84 30.20 1:00.04 +7.36

24 113  Andrew Teit Rude Bike Park Klub M Open 30.39 29.72 1:00.11 +7.43

25 3  Mads Hultmann M U18 29.30 31.04 1:00.34 +7.66

26 14  Matthias Kim Findal Team-AirTech M Open 31.30 29.13 1:00.43 +7.75

27 57  Hjalte Holdgaard #Freerideneverdies M U18 30.04 30.55 1:00.59 +7.91

28 54  Valdemar Dirksen Randers MTB M U18 30.83 30.08 1:00.91 +8.23

29 26  Anders Mørk M Open 30.64 30.37 1:01.01 +8.33

30 40  Jannich Vesterlind Broni H M Open 31.65 29.40 1:01.05 +8.37

31 42  Frej Gustavsson M U18 30.03 31.23 1:01.26 +8.58

32 13  Jeppe Christian Andersen Drugs, hoes, booze & freeride ( M Open 30.97 30.67 1:01.64 +8.96

33 46  Martin Persson M H40 31.82 30.33 1:02.15 +9.47

34 121  Patrick Dahlerup daller M Open 31.40 31.02 1:02.42 +9.74

35 29  Kalle Stengade M Open 31.71 30.90 1:02.61 +9.93

36 20  Tor Bach Mejlby M U18 32.88 29.91 1:02.79 +10.11

37 109  Emil Olsen M U18 30.50 32.63 1:03.13 +10.45

38 55  Rasmus Olsen M U18 32.68 30.67 1:03.35 +10.67

39 104  Ricco F Madsen Team Spaz_freeride M H40 32.46 31.76 1:04.22 +11.54

40 37  Jacob overgaard M Open 31.45 33.06 1:04.51 +11.83

41 114  Linus Wichmann M U18 31.56 33.14 1:04.70 +12.02

42 56  Rasmus karberg M H40 32.54 33.74 1:06.28 +13.60

43 47  Lone Øhlenschlæger W Women 32.51 33.82 1:06.33 +13.65

44 44  Søren Küsch Larsen DHBF/ Århus dual slalomteam M Open 34.44 31.96 1:06.40 +13.72

45 11  Thilde Bødtker W Women 34.34 32.69 1:07.03 +14.35

46 31  Daniel Spanggaard Kristen Sporguide Race Team M Open 32.28 34.85 1:07.13 +14.45

47 24  Morten Böttger CykleBørsen M Open 28.45 39.14 1:07.59 +14.91

48 33  Noah Walther Hunæus Team Mtb-Tours M U18 40.26 28.20 1:08.46 +15.78

49 43  Søren Vinther M H40 36.07 32.87 1:08.94 +16.26

50 118  Elias Jørgensen M U18 31.14 38.29 1:09.43 +16.75
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Dansk Downhill Cup 2021 - #2 - Rude
Resultlist (Default Classification (All))

# Bib Name Nation Team Sex Class Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

51 25  Jonas Jeppesen M U18 35.40 34.18 1:09.58 +16.90

52 108  Ditte Clausen W Women 34.15 35.46 1:09.61 +16.93

53 50  Mikkel Hollensen Team-AirTech M Open 35.08 34.80 1:09.88 +17.20

54 49  Diana “Trail Love” C.C.C Crazy Copenhagen Chicks W Women 33.43 36.55 1:09.98 +17.30

55 103  Ole Andersen DMK M U18 35.89 35.26 1:11.15 +18.47

56 58  Krestian Muhlig Skanderborg Downhill M H40 37.38 34.47 1:11.85 +19.17

57 107  Theodor Haugaard Friis-M Mountainbikekidz M U18 41.95 40.76 1:22.71 +30.03

58 102  Morris Black-Petersen Dansk Mountain Bike Klub M U18 36.02 56.65 1:32.67 +39.99

59 116  William Kølster Mountainbikekidz M U18 54.61 47.96 1:42.57 +49.89

60 117  Anton Chidekel Mountainbikekidz M U18 48.62 54.11 1:42.73 +50.05

7  Kasper Ettrup Jensen M Open 28.38 DSQ 28.38

110  Micky Mundt Banevejens Cykler & Sport M Open 31.51 DNS 31.51
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